QUIETIS
EVOLUTION
GROUPE DE CONDENSATION A AIR
AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT
LUFTGEKÜHLTE VERFLÜSSIGUNGSEINHEIT
Compresseurs hermétiques pistons
Reciprocating hermetic compressors
Hermetischer Kolbenverdichter

•	Medium and low temperature applications.
•	CE Marked.
MODEL DESIGNATION
CASING
•	Galvanised steel sheet finished in
	 oven-baked paint (RAL7035).
•	Removable compressor compartment for
easy access to components.
•	Acoustical insulation of compressor
	 compartment.
•	Wall mounting kit (for unit with single fan
	 only).
•	Protection index IP44.
COMPONENTS
•	Hermetic compressor.
		  -	 Service valve according to the model.
		  -	 Compressor filled with ester oil
		  -	 Oil sight glass according to the model.
		  -	 Silent blocks.
		  -	 Internal motor protection : thermic or
			   electronical device according to the
			   model.
		  -	 Crankcase heater.
		  -	 Discharge thermostat according to
			   the model.
•	Condenser with axial flow fan low speed
	 750rpm.
	 These monobloc fan assemblies are
	 equipped with an  internal overload
	 protection.
•	Electronic fan speed controler on
	 condenser-fan for a lower sound level and
	 better stability of condensation pressure.
•	Liquid receiver.
•	Sight glass.
•	Filter dryer.
•	Suction and liquid line solder connections.
•	Service valve on liquid line.
•	Security HP & LP pressure switches.
•	Option pump down.
DESCRIPTIF TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL FEATURES
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN
Z
Réfrigérant
Refrigerant
Kältemittel
V	 R134a
P R449A
S R452A
Unité de condensation
Condensing unit
Verflüssigungseinheit
WP 13
Modèle
Model
Modell
Application
Application
Anwendung
H	 Moyenne température
	 Medium temperature
	 Normalkühlung
L	 Basse température
	 Low temperature
	 Tiefkühlung
H
Tension
Voltage
Spannung
C	 230V/~1/50Hz
A	 400V/~3/50Hz
C